VERNON PARISH

PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm
Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
FORESTRY
Pulpwood
Pine 383,217 cords
Hardwood 37,147 cords
Pulpwood (Total) 420,364
Chip & Saw (Total) 15,905 cords
Saw Timber
Pine 94,132,169 board feet
Hardwood 3,309,156 board feet
Saw Timber (Total) 97,441,325
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw, $82,547,046
Saw Timber FOB Mill
Total Forestry Stumpage $46,828,749
(Total)
Christmas Trees (Total) * 150 trees $6,000
Pine Straw (Total) * 10,000 bales (40 1bs.) $20,000
Forestry (Total) $82,573,046
FRUITS
Blueberries (Total) * 5.0 2,750.00 13,750 Ibs. $22,000
Mayhaws
Native 7 20.0 60.00 1,200 1bs. $1,320
Mayhaws (Total) 20.0 $1,320
Peaches (Total) * 6.0 50.00 300 bu. $12,000
Fruits (Total) 31.0 $35,320
HAY FOR SALE
Grass (Total) 45 600.0 1.00 600 tons $36,000
Hay for Sale (Total) 600.0 $36,000
Home Gardens (Total) 1,000 $260,000
VEGETABLES
Tomatoes (Green Mature) * 6.0 1,500.00 9,000 boxes (25 Ibs.) $135,000
(Total)
Watermelon (Total) * 100.0 180.00 18,000 cwt. $144,000
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VERNON PARISH PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Yield per Total Units of Gross Farm
Crop Producers Acres Acre Production Measure Value
Vegetables (Total) 106.0 $279,000
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTERPRISES $83,183,366
FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Fisheries Producers Production Production Measure Value
AQUACULTURE
Catfish (Farm) (Total) * 12 Acres in Prod. 1,250 Ibs. $875
Minnows (Total) * 2 Acres in Prod. 500 Ibs. $1,500
Aquaculture (Total) $2,375
Fur Animals (Total) 265 pelts $2,571
Alligators (Wild) (Total) 37 ft. $1,125
HUNTING LEASES
All Other Game (Total) 170 260,000 No. Acres acre $1,820,000
Leased
Hunting Leases (Total) $1,820,000
Honey (Total) * 100 No. Hives 7,500 lbs. $4,425
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & WILDLIFE ENTERPRISES $1,830,496
ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
CATTLE & CALVES
Steer Calves
300-400 lbs. 2,875 head $1,532,619
400-500 Ibs. 2,050 head $1,240,486
500-600 lbs. 1,900 head $1,248,462
600-700 Ibs. 725 head $534,209
Steer Calves (Total) $4,555,776
Heifer Calves
300-400 lbs. 2,975 head $1,391,631
400-500 Ibs. 750 head $410,299
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CATTLE & CALVES
500-600 lbs.
600-700 lbs.

Heifer Calves (Total)
Yearling Cattle
600-700 lbs.
700-800 lbs.
Yearling Cattle (Total)
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)
Cull Cows (Total)
Cull Bulls (Total)
Cattle & Calves (Total)
DAIRY
Dairy Cows
Milk
Bred Heifers
Adult Cows
Cull Cows
Bull Calves
Breeding Age Bulls
Dairy Cows (Total)
Dairy (Total)
HORSES
Brood Mares
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Brood Mares (Total)
Stud Fees
Race Horses
Show Horses
Recreation Horses
Stud Fees (Total)
Race Horses (Total)
Show Horses (Total)

Recreation Horses (Total)
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12
25
55

12
325
375

11,050 No. Cows

240 No. Adult Cows

85 No. Brood Mares
65 No. Brood Mares
350 No. Brood Mares

10 No. Stallions
2 No. Stallions
10 No. Stallions

1,050
600

500
500

1,750
2,200
175

3,009,849
7

14

68

110

50
25
300

75
22
50

35
410
475

head $650,612
head $418,626
$2.871,167

head $3,088
head $3,338
$6,425

pair $1,713,478
head $871,981
head $162,409
$10,181,235

pounds $483,984
head $12,600
head $21,000
head $40,800
head $5,500
head $1,200
$565,084

$565,084

head $400,000
head $100,000
head $450,000
$950,000

mares bred $187,500
mares bred $33,000
mares bred $25,000
$245,500

head $420,000
head $2,050,000
head $712,500
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VERNON PARISH ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION
Number of Units of Total Units of Gross Farm
Animal Producers Production Production Measure Value
Horses (Total) $4,378,000
POULTRY
Broilers (Total) 13 1,450,000 Ibs. $1,029,500
Breeder Flocks (Total) 8 500 No. Birds 1,600 doz. hatching $608
eggs sold
Poultry (Total) $1,030,108
SHEEP
Feeder Lambs (Total) 29 head $2,256
Cull Sheep (Total) 4 head $220
Sheep (Total) * 25 No.Breeding $2,476
Ewes
GOATS
Show Goats (Total) 60 head $13,500
Slaughter Goats (Total) 200 head $21,700
Stocker Goats (Total) 80 head $6,920
Cull Goats (Total) 70 head $4,200
Goats (Total) 11 500 No. Does $46,320
SWINE
Feeder Pigs (Total) 1,620 head $50,544
Slaughter Hogs (Total) 100 head $13,065
Culls (Total) 35 head $5,880
Swine (Total) 13 90 No. Sows $69,489
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTERPRISES $16,272,712
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$101,286,573
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