VERNON PARISH	PLANT ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION			CTION		
	Number of		Yield per	Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Crop	Producers	Acres	Acre	Production	Measure	Value
FORESTRY						
Pulpwood						
Pine				383,217	cords	
Hardwood				37,147	cords	
Pulpwood (Total)				420,364		
Chip & Saw (Total)				15,905	cords	
Saw Timber						
Pine				94,132,169	board feet	
Hardwood				3,309,156	board feet	
Saw Timber (Total)				97,441,325		
Total Pulpwood, Chip & Saw,						\$82,547,046
Saw Timber FOB Mill						
Total Forestry Stumpage						\$46,828,749
(Total)						
Christmas Trees (Total)	*			150	trees	\$6,000
Pine Straw (Total)	*			10,000	bales (40 lbs.)	\$20,000
Forestry (Total)						\$82,573,046
FRUITS						
Blueberries (Total)	*	5.0	2,750.00	13,750	lbs.	\$22,000
Mayhaws						
Native	7	20.0	60.00	1,200	lbs.	\$1,320
Mayhaws (Total)		20.0				\$1,320
Peaches (Total)	*	6.0	50.00	300	bu.	\$12,000
Fruits (Total)		31.0				\$35,320
HAVEODCALE						

600.0

600.0

6.0

100.0

45

*

1,000

HAY FOR SALE

Hay for Sale (Total)

Home Gardens (Total)

Watermelon (Total)

Tomatoes (Green Mature)

Grass (Total)

VEGETABLES

(Total)

VERNON PARISH 289

1.00

1,500.00

180.00

\$36,000

\$36,000

\$260,000

\$135,000

\$144,000

600 tons

18,000 cwt.

9,000 boxes (25 lbs.)

VERNON PARISH		PLANT EN	TERPRISES	PRODUCTION			
	Number of		Yield per		Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Crop	Producers	Acres	Acre		Production	Measure	Value
Vegetables (Total)		106.0					\$279,000
TOTAL ALL PLANT ENTER							\$83,183,366
	FISHERI	ES & WILI	<u> LIFE ENTE</u>	RPRISES PRODU	JCTION		
	Number of		Units of		Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Fisheries	Producers		Production		Production	Measure	Value
AQUACULTURE							
Catfish (Farm) (Total)	*		12	Acres in Prod.	1,250	lbs.	\$875
Minnows (Total)	*		2	Acres in Prod.	500	lbs.	\$1,500
Aquaculture (Total)							\$2,375
Fur Animals (Total)					265	pelts	\$2,571
Alligators (Wild) (Total)					37	ft.	\$1,125
HUNTING LEASES							
All Other Game (Total)	170		260,000	No. Acres		acre	\$1,820,000
				Leased			
Hunting Leases (Total)							\$1,820,000
Honey (Total)	*		100	No. Hives	7,500	lbs.	\$4,425
TOTAL ALL FISHERIES & V	WILDLIFE ENTERPR	ISES					\$1,830,496
	I	ANIMAL EI	NTERPRISE	S PRODUCTION			
	Number of		Units of		Total	Units of	Gross Farm
Animal	Producers		Production		Production	Measure	Value
CATTLE & CALVES							
Steer Calves							
300-400 lbs.					2,875	head	\$1,532,619
400-500 lbs.					2,050	head	\$1,240,486
500-600 lbs.					1,900	head	\$1,248,462
600-700 lbs.					725	head	\$534,209
Steer Calves (Total)							\$4,555,776
Heifer Calves							
300-400 lbs.					2,975	head	\$1,391,631
400-500 lbs.					750	head	\$410,299

CATTLE & CALVES						
500-600 lbs.				1,050	head	\$650,612
600-700 lbs.				600	head	\$418,626
Heifer Calves (Total)						\$2,871,167
Yearling Cattle						
600-700 lbs.				500	head	\$3,088
700-800 lbs.				500	head	\$3,338
Yearling Cattle (Total)						\$6,425
Cow-Calf Pairs (Total)				1,750	pair	\$1,713,478
Cull Cows (Total)				2,200	head	\$871,981
Cull Bulls (Total)				175	head	\$162,409
Cattle & Calves (Total)	285	11,050	No. Cows			\$10,181,235
DAIRY						
Dairy Cows						
Milk	*	240	No. Adult Cows	3,009,849	-	\$483,984
Bred Heifers				7	head	\$12,600
Adult Cows				14	head	\$21,000
Cull Cows				68	head	\$40,800
Bull Calves				110	head	\$5,500
Breeding Age Bulls				1	head	\$1,200
Dairy Cows (Total)						\$565,084
Dairy (Total)						\$565,084
HORSES						
Brood Mares						
Race Horses	12		No. Brood Mares		head	\$400,000
Show Horses	25		No. Brood Mares		head	\$100,000
Recreation Horses	55	350	No. Brood Mares	300	head	\$450,000
Brood Mares (Total)						\$950,000
Stud Fees						
Race Horses			No. Stallions		mares bred	\$187,500
Show Horses			No. Stallions		mares bred	\$33,000
Recreation Horses		10	No. Stallions	50	mares bred	\$25,000
Stud Fees (Total)						\$245,500
Race Horses (Total)	12				head	\$420,000
Show Horses (Total)	325				head	\$2,050,000
Recreation Horses (Total)	375			475	head	\$712,500

VERNON PARISH

VERNON PARISH

ANIMAL ENTERPRISES PRODUCTION

Animal	Number of Producers	Units of Production	Total Production	Units of Measure	Gross Farm Value
Horses (Total)					\$4,378,000
POULTRY					
Broilers (Total)	13		1,450,000	lbs.	\$1,029,500
Breeder Flocks (Total)	8	500 No. Birds	1,600	doz. hatching eggs sold	\$608
Poultry (Total)					\$1,030,108
SHEEP					
Feeder Lambs (Total)			29	head	\$2,256
Cull Sheep (Total)			4	head	\$220
Sheep (Total)	*	25 No.Breeding			\$2,476
		Ewes			
GOATS					
Show Goats (Total)			60	head	\$13,500
Slaughter Goats (Total)			200	head	\$21,700
Stocker Goats (Total)			80	head	\$6,920
Cull Goats (Total)			70	head	\$4,200
Goats (Total)	11	500 No. Does			\$46,320
SWINE					
Feeder Pigs (Total)			1,620	head	\$50,544
Slaughter Hogs (Total)			100	head	\$13,065
Culls (Total)			35	head	\$5,880
Swine (Total)	13	90 No. Sows			\$69,489
TOTAL ALL ANIMAL ENTE	ERPRISES				\$16,272,712

VERNON PARISH \$101,286,573